Landesverbandsmeisterschaft G/P/A/ZSt 2011

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.35.50
KK - 100 m Altersklasse Seite: 1
865
Stand: 10.07.2011 07:34 Uhr Gesamt
1 0303009 Braunschweiger SGes. 842 Ringen
404 Kohlhause, Hasso 277
365 Kurwan, Reiner 282
364 Steckel, Edgar 283
2 1515004 SGes Bothfeld 839 Ringen
2056 Heine, Jorg 279
2054 Kaczor, Hartwig 278
2055 Schaletzki, Siegfried 282
3 2929052 SV Telgte 837 Ringen
4937 Eine, Thomas 271
4938 Krone, Waldemar 283
4939 Richter, Hartmut 283
4 37 37028 SV Stedorf | 833 Ringen
4374 Hiller, Ralf 285
4371 Thole, Heinfried 276
4372 Schmidt, Werner 272
5 3232033 SV Ludersfeld 831 Ringen
3805 Bergmeier, Heinz 275
3806 Schirmer, Hans-Heinrich 286
3807 Wehrhahn, Ehrhard 270
6 2525002 SV Balge u. Umg. e.V. 829 Ringen
3105 Brinkmann, Friedhelm 277
3111 Hasselbusch, Karsten 277
3108 Kohlar, Hans-Joachim 275
7 3535003 Braunlager SGes. 829 Ringen
8 3838013 SV Kaltenweide 1 829 Ringen
9 1515004 SGes Bothfeld 827 Ringen

10 36 36008 SC Eddelstorf 824 Ringen
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11 18 18050 KKS Nordstemmen e.V.

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

13 13051
32 32056
35 35026
14 14019
18 18009
29 29022
35 35005
38 38013
37 37028
13 13053
07 07030
10 10013
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SV Reinhausen e.V.
SB Stadthagen

SV Seulingen
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SG Duderstadt 2
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SV Rosdorf 08 e.V.
SSGem - Wisent
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SGes Linden 04

822
820
812
811
802
799
798
796
794
793
790
781
773

617

Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen
Ringen

Ringen




